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                          MHSAA LP CROSS COUNTRY FINALS 

                        MICHIGAN INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY  

                 BROOKLYN, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 1, 2008 

                             TEAM RESULTS - D3 BOYS 

 

 

  1.   117  Shepherd                              (16:27.6  82:17.7) 

==================================================== 

  1      9  Caleb Rhynard         10 16:09.8 

  2     24  David Silversmith     12 16:28.8 

  3     25  Josh Kyser            12 16:29.4 

  4     26  Tyler Noble           12 16:31.7 

  5     33  Jared Gilbert         12 16:38.0 

  6   ( 66) Kurtis Hall            9 17:00.7 

  7   ( 81) Lynn Jones            12 17:14.6 

 

  2.   121  Hillsdale                             (16:24.7  82:03.1) 

==================================================== 

  1      4  Joe McAvoy            12 15:51.1 

  2     13  Lyle Kafer            11 16:16.1 

  3     32  Mike Borton           10 16:36.5 

  4     35  Sebastian Reisch      11 16:38.1 

  5     37  Elijah Batchelor      10 16:41.3 

  6   ( 62) Korey Caulkins        12 16:59.1 

  7   (141) Casey Allen            9 18:12.4 

 

  3.   157  Benzie Central                        (16:34.1  82:50.4) 

==================================================== 

  1     14  William Patterson     12 16:17.9 

  2     16  Robert Kerby          11 16:20.3 

  3     19  Tom Smeltzer          11 16:23.4 

  4     52  David Rhodes          11 16:53.0 

  5     56  Talon Morris          11 16:55.8 

  6   ( 63) Nick Radionoff        10 16:59.6 

  7   ( 79) William Huddleston     9 17:13.3 

 

  4.   195  Freeland                              (16:37.6  83:08.0) 

==================================================== 

  1      5  Anthony Miller        12 15:59.5 

  2     22  Kyle Henderson        11 16:25.4 

  3     45  Neil Noack            11 16:46.5 

  4     58  Nate Tate             10 16:56.4 

  5     65  Ryan Burdo            12 17:00.2 

  6   ( 80) Monte Scott           10 17:13.8 

  7   (128) Jacob Card            10 18:03.0 

 

  5.   241  Grand Rapids West Catholic            (16:38.7  83:13.5) 

==================================================== 

  1      1  Tony Schafer          12 15:23.8 

  2     27  Zeke Timmer           10 16:31.7 

  3     60  Austin Jacobson        9 16:56.9 

  4     67  Caleb Teachout        10 17:01.4 

  5     86  Kevin Royce           12 17:19.7 

  6   ( 99) Brendon Miller        12 17:32.0 

  7   (109) Steve Sterkenburg     12 17:43.0 
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  6.   250  Grandville Calvin Christian           (16:49.6  84:08.0) 

==================================================== 

  1      7  Edwin Wainaina        12 16:07.1 

  2     30  Kyle Vaneerden        12 16:36.2 

  3     36  Andrew Reidsma        11 16:38.8 

  4     77  Brian Clark           12 17:12.4 

  5    100  Joshua Kersjes         9 17:33.5 

  6   (105) Steven Haagsma        10 17:41.4 

  7   (166) Josiah Kuiper         11 19:00.9 

 

  7.   284  Mason County Central                  (16:56.6  84:42.8) 

==================================================== 

  1     10  Jared Lauber          11 16:10.7 

  2     29  Nathan Briggs         12 16:34.9 

  3     53  Jake Hernandez        11 16:55.3 

  4     68  Sam Bayle             12 17:02.2 

  5    124  Elliott Ambrose       12 17:59.7 

  6   (151) Nick Allen            10 18:28.4 

  7   (161) Boris Radloff          9 18:53.8 

 

  8.   291  Jackson Lumen Christi                 (16:56.6  84:43.0) 

==================================================== 

  1     20  Ryan Donahue          12 16:23.7 

  2     46  Spencer Pageau        10 16:46.8 

  3     59  Joel Medina           12 16:56.8 

  4     75  Robert Parrott        11 17:09.3 

  5     91  Seth Brunner          12 17:26.4 

  6   (126) Riley Schaff          12 18:00.4 

  7   (134) Chris Chaney          10 18:07.0 

 

  9.   294  Whitmore Lake                         (16:56.4  84:41.9) 

==================================================== 

  1      6  Zach Carpenter        11 16:05.5 

  2     31  Drew Ward             10 16:36.5 

  3     71  Matt Regal            12 17:04.9 

  4     89  Ronnie Milbocker       9 17:24.4 

  5     97  Patrik Mainez         11 17:30.6 

  6   (104) Colton Judge          11 17:39.9 

  7   (143) John Munro            10 18:16.4 

 

 10.   294  Bangor                                (16:57.0  84:44.9) 

==================================================== 

  1     17  Matthew Melvin        12 16:20.9 

  2     44  Lorenzo Martinez      12 16:46.1 

  3     61  Eric Thompson         11 16:57.6 

  4     74  William Hodge         12 17:08.9 

  5     98  Saul Saucedo          10 17:31.4 

  6   (113) David Watson          11 17:47.9 

  7   (115) Branden Graham        10 17:52.7 
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 11.   322  Elk Rapids                            (17:03.8  85:18.9) 

==================================================== 

  1      8  Jim Janisse           12 16:08.3 

  2     39  Ryan Sundberg         12 16:43.8 

  3     57  Matt Moss              9 16:56.2 

  4    101  Pat Janisse           11 17:36.3 

  5    117  Dylan Sundberg        10 17:54.3 

  6   (181) Skyler Flannery       11 19:36.7 

  7   (196) Ben Lalone            10 21:44.3 

 

 12.   332  Lansing Catholic                      (17:05.3  85:26.5) 

==================================================== 

  1     23  Zach Harvey           12 16:27.2 

  2     48  Kevin Bergeron        12 16:48.8 

  3     50  Michael Castellani    12 16:49.3 

  4    103  Zach Zingsheim         9 17:39.2 

  5    108  Austin Winter          9 17:42.0 

  6   (123) Nick Lemmer           12 17:57.1 

  7   (133) Ben Flint             11 18:06.6 

 

 13.   349  Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      (17:06.4  85:31.9) 

==================================================== 

  1     49  Jeff Grzywinski       11 16:49.3 

  2     51  Mike Berns            12 16:51.4 

  3     72  Nathaniel Theobald    10 17:06.0 

  4     85  Dan Harras            10 17:18.7 

  5     92  Alex Johnson          12 17:26.5 

  6   (140) Zach Robinson         10 18:11.0 

  7   (150) Norman Morris         11 18:27.6 

 

 14.   382  Charleviox                            (17:13.8  86:09.0) 

==================================================== 

  1     18  Alex Buday            12 16:21.1 

  2     42  Eric Buday            10 16:45.1 

  3     88  Kirk Acharya           9 17:22.8 

  4     95  Andrew Plude           9 17:29.4 

  5    139  Vinny Von lau          9 18:10.6 

  6   (142) Neil Salsibury        11 18:15.9 

  7   (157) Alex Gooch             9 18:45.6 

 

 15.   426  Cass City                             (17:25.3  87:06.2) 

==================================================== 

  1     38  Lukas Varney          12 16:42.4 

  2     41  Dewey Mabe            12 16:44.7 

  3     54  Ty Burk               12 16:55.6 

  4    145  Clark Walsh           12 18:18.2 

  5    148  Alex Varney           10 18:25.3 

  6   (165) Thomas LeValley       10 18:59.0 

  7   (189) Travis Modzden        12 20:18.1 
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 16.   439  Albion                                (17:22.4  86:51.9) 

==================================================== 

  1      3  Paul Lewis            11 15:41.2 

  2     15  Kenny Harris          10 16:18.8 

  3    120  Brian Pearl           12 17:56.1 

  4    149  Jalen Weaver          10 18:26.1 

  5    152  Patrick Dewalt        12 18:29.7 

  6   (175) Abdul Al-Saadi        11 19:15.1 

  7   (182) Austin Lelle          11 19:41.3 

 

 17.   444  Macomb Lutheran North                 (17:24.9  87:04.4) 

==================================================== 

  1     11  Andreas Koerner       12 16:13.3 

  2     69  John Stathakis        12 17:02.9 

  3    102  Nathan Schilling      12 17:38.0 

  4    125  Tim Pfund              9 17:59.8 

  5    137  Robby Devroy          12 18:10.4 

  6   (138) Caleb Tweten          11 18:10.4 

  7   (153) Coleson Wrege         10 18:29.8 

 

 18.   454  Kent City                             (17:20.6  86:42.6) 

==================================================== 

  1      2  Alex Wilson           11 15:30.9 

  2     82  Jake Holovka          10 17:16.1 

  3    119  Jake Devoogd          12 17:55.8 

  4    122  Darryl Sluka          12 17:56.5 

  5    129  Jon Thebo             11 18:03.3 

  6   (135) Dakota Presler        12 18:08.0 

  7   (144) Brad Erbes             9 18:17.7 

 

 19.   465  Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             (17:28.9  87:24.4) 

==================================================== 

  1     12  Mike Falvey           11 16:14.7 

  2     84  Joe Bauters           12 17:18.3 

  3    111  Mark Grum             11 17:45.8 

  4    127  Kevin Swastek         12 18:02.0 

  5    131  Matt Zakerski         10 18:03.6 

  6   (170) Pat Theisen           12 19:07.5 

  7   (173) Josh Fons              9 19:11.1 

 

 20.   482  Kalamazoo Hackett                     (17:37.3  88:06.2) 

==================================================== 

  1     40  Brendan Molony        11 16:44.2 

  2     83  Peter Herzog          10 17:16.8 

  3     93  Brandon Krinock       12 17:27.0 

  4     94  Peter Robinson        12 17:28.4 

  5    172  Ryan Mattingly         9 19:09.8 

  6   (176) Tom Ankenbauer        12 19:15.5 

  7   (183) Alex Hess             10 19:44.5 
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 21.   500  Sanford-Meridian                      (17:41.0  88:24.7) 

==================================================== 

  1     34  Michael Kilbreath     12 16:38.0 

  2     78  Joe Trapp             12 17:12.7 

  3     90  Ken Burns              9 17:25.8 

  4    130  Will Mapes            11 18:03.5 

  5    168  David Haskin          11 19:04.7 

  6   (178) Sean Bremer            9 19:21.8 

  7   (191) Dakota Talbot         11 20:36.2 

 

 22.   504  Armada                                (17:37.5  88:07.4) 

==================================================== 

  1     55  Gary Ezzo             11 16:55.7 

  2     70  Danny Finn            10 17:03.6 

  3    107  Andy Sutter           11 17:41.8 

  4    118  Robbie Okray          10 17:55.4 

  5    154  Shelby Engle          12 18:30.9 

  6   (160) Ryan Thoe             10 18:53.0 

  7   (167) Don Goulette          11 19:02.2 

 

 23.   527  Laingsburg                            (17:53.3  89:26.1) 

==================================================== 

  1     28  Paul Crum             12 16:31.8 

  2     87  Mark List             11 17:21.1 

  3    110  Ryan Hasselbach       12 17:43.4 

  4    116  Adam Stewart          10 17:53.0 

  5    186  Zachary Little         9 19:56.8 

  6   (187) Rob Rusz              12 19:57.6 

  7   (190) Corey Worrall         12 20:31.4 

 

 24.   529  Detroit Communication Media Arts      (17:40.9  88:24.3) 

==================================================== 

  1     64  Deonte Pope           12 17:00.1 

  2     76  Brian Banks           12 17:09.8 

  3     96  Joshua Harris         11 17:30.0 

  4    146  LeAvery Wycoff        12 18:22.0 

  5    147  Travis Hornbuckle     12 18:22.4 

  6   (169) Joshua McDade         10 19:06.4 

  7   (171) Mitchell Small        11 19:09.4 

 

 25.   589  Schoolcraft                           (17:55.9  89:39.1) 

==================================================== 

  1     73  Jacob Barnes          12 17:06.5 

  2    106  Charlton Craig        12 17:41.5 

  3    112  Jeremiah Barnes       10 17:46.8 

  4    136  Brandon Osterhouse    12 18:09.4 

  5    162  Michael Wise          10 18:54.9 

  6   (174) James VanOrman        10 19:12.4 

  7   (180) Chris Wise            12 19:32.1 
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 26.   604  Frankenmuth                           (18:03.8  90:18.7) 

==================================================== 

  1     47  Ben Sievert           10 16:48.6 

  2    114  Eric Edmond            9 17:48.1 

  3    121  Andrew Haubenstricker 11 17:56.1 

  4    158  Brandon Knoll         10 18:47.4 

  5    164  Justin French         11 18:58.5 

  6   (177) Matt Knieling         11 19:19.5 

  7   (179) Charlie Wenzel        11 19:27.0 

 

 27.   652  Caro                                  (18:14.0  91:09.9) 

==================================================== 

  1     43  Tommy Matuszak        11 16:45.5 

  2    132  Mike Daniel           11 18:04.5 

  3    155  Rico Fierros           9 18:34.7 

  4    159  Matt Strasz            9 18:48.9 

  5    163  Cody Harper           12 18:56.3 

  6   (185) Nick Bauerschmidt      9 19:47.7 

  7   (192) Steve Bourdow          9 20:47.4 

 

 28.   742  Saginaw Nouvel                        (19:10.0  95:49.8) 

==================================================== 

  1     21  Mike Restifo          12 16:24.1 

  2    156  Kyle Babinski         12 18:41.8 

  3    184  Henry Sieggreen       10 19:45.4 

  4    188  Andrew Carlisle        9 20:03.5 

  5    193  Brandon Himmelein     12 20:55.0 

  6   (194) Ben Schuller          12 21:11.1 

  7   (195) Mike Arellano         12 21:19.6 

 

 

 

--------------------------------- 
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                           INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D3 BOYS 

 

Place No.   Name                   School                                Gr Time    Pace   

===== ===== ====================== ===================================== == ======= =====  

    1  1076 Tony Schafer           Grand Rapids West Catholic            12 15:23.8  4:58  

    2  1209 Blake Allison          Harrison                              11 15:28.4  4:59  

    3  1114 Alex Wilson            Kent City                             11 15:30.9  5:00  

    4   993 Paul Lewis             Albion                                11 15:41.2  5:04  

    5  1205 David Madrigal         Durand                                11 15:48.2  5:06  

    6  1092 Joe McAvoy             Hillsdale                             12 15:51.1  5:07  

    7  1192 Justin Bateson         Blissfield                            11 15:55.3  5:08  

    8  1069 Anthony Miller         Freeland                              12 15:59.5  5:09  

    9  1178 Zach Carpenter         Whitmore Lake                         11 16:05.5  5:11  

   10  1086 Edwin Wainaina         Grandville Calvin Christian           12 16:07.1  5:12  

   11  1053 Jim Janisse            Elk Rapids                            12 16:08.3  5:12  

   12  1213 Stephen Tennis         Hudson                                11 16:09.4  5:13  

   13  1176 Caleb Rhynard          Shepherd                              10 16:09.8  5:13  

   14  1218 Gareth Gose            Leslie                                12 16:09.8  5:13  

   15  1141 Jared Lauber           Mason County Central                  11 16:10.7  5:13  

   16  1130 Andreas Koerner        Macomb Lutheran North                 12 16:13.3  5:14  

   17  1186 Josh Moskalewski       Allendale                             12 16:14.3  5:14  

   18  1198 Trevor Denton          Chesaning                             10 16:14.4  5:14  

   19   997 Mike Falvey            Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             11 16:14.7  5:14  

   20  1091 Lyle Kafer             Hillsdale                             11 16:16.1  5:15  

   21  1234 James Rogers           Saginaw Valley Lutheran               11 16:17.3  5:15  

   22  1207 Taylor Heath           Hanover-Horton                        11 16:17.4  5:15  

   23  1020 William Patterson      Benzie Central                        12 16:17.9  5:15  

   24   991 Kenny Harris           Albion                                10 16:18.8  5:16  

   25  1217 Brett Smith            Lake Fenton                           12 16:19.2  5:16  

   26  1018 Robert Kerby           Benzie Central                        11 16:20.3  5:16  

   27  1013 Matthew Melvin         Bangor                                12 16:20.9  5:16  

   28  1039 Alex Buday             Charleviox                            12 16:21.1  5:16  

   29  1226 Justin Krauss          Perry                                 10 16:22.0  5:17  

   30  1023 Tom Smeltzer           Benzie Central                        11 16:23.4  5:17  

   31  1096 Ryan Donahue           Jackson Lumen Christi                 12 16:23.7  5:17  

   32  1154 Mike Restifo           Saginaw Nouvel                        12 16:24.1  5:17  

   33  1068 Kyle Henderson         Freeland                              11 16:25.4  5:18  

   34  1125 Zach Harvey            Lansing Catholic                      12 16:27.2  5:18  

   35  1223 Zack Potgeter          Muskegon Oakridge                     11 16:28.8  5:19  

   36  1177 David Silversmith      Shepherd                              12 16:28.8  5:19  

   37  1175 Josh Kyser             Shepherd                              12 16:29.4  5:19  

   38  1216 Craig Kommel           Ithaca                                11 16:31.2  5:20  

   39  1171 Tyler Noble            Shepherd                              12 16:31.7  5:20  

   40  1079 Zeke Timmer            Grand Rapids West Catholic            10 16:31.7  5:20  

   41  1116 Paul Crum              Laingsburg                            12 16:31.8  5:20  

   42  1139 Nathan Briggs          Mason County Central                  12 16:34.9  5:21  

   43  1085 Kyle Vaneerden         Grandville Calvin Christian           12 16:36.2  5:21  

   44  1184 Drew Ward              Whitmore Lake                         10 16:36.5  5:21  

   45  1089 Mike Borton            Hillsdale                             10 16:36.5  5:21  

   46  1188 Don Tobias             Almont                                12 16:37.5  5:22  

   47  1215 Nick Smith             Ida                                   11 16:37.6  5:22  

   48  1210 Michael Ledford        Harrison                              12 16:37.7  5:22  

   49  1172 Jared Gilbert          Shepherd                              12 16:38.0  5:22  

   50  1160 Michael Kilbreath      Sanford-Meridian                      12 16:38.0  5:22  

   51  1093 Sebastian Reisch       Hillsdale                             11 16:38.1  5:22  

   52  1084 Andrew Reidsma         Grandville Calvin Christian           11 16:38.8  5:22  

   53  1236 Ryan Pickvet           Standish-Sterling                     12 16:39.1  5:22  

   54  1206 Andy Raymond           Erie Mason                            11 16:39.5  5:22  
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   55  1088 Elijah Batchelor       Hillsdale                             10 16:41.3  5:23  

   56  1235 Grant Goodspeed        St. Louis                             12 16:41.8  5:23  

   57  1036 Lukas Varney           Cass City                             12 16:42.4  5:23  

   58  1058 Ryan Sundberg          Elk Rapids                            12 16:43.8  5:24  

   59  1106 Brendan Molony         Kalamazoo Hackett                     11 16:44.2  5:24  

   60  1033 Dewey Mabe             Cass City                             12 16:44.7  5:24  

   61  1040 Eric Buday             Charleviox                            10 16:45.1  5:24  

   62  1208 Cyle Rogotzke          Hanover-Horton                        12 16:45.2  5:24  

   63  1029 Tommy Matuszak         Caro                                  11 16:45.5  5:24  

   64  1012 Lorenzo Martinez       Bangor                                12 16:46.1  5:24  

   65  1070 Neil Noack             Freeland                              11 16:46.5  5:25  

   66  1098 Spencer Pageau         Jackson Lumen Christi                 10 16:46.8  5:25  

   67  1187 Alex Shepherd          Allendale                             12 16:47.9  5:25  

   68  1225 Jacob Fortman          Perry                                 11 16:48.3  5:25  

   69  1064 Ben Sievert            Frankenmuth                           10 16:48.6  5:25  

   70  1122 Kevin Bergeron         Lansing Catholic                      12 16:48.8  5:25  

   71  1145 Jeff Grzywinski        Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      11 16:49.3  5:25  

   72  1123 Michael Castellani     Lansing Catholic                      12 16:49.3  5:25  

   73  1224 Stuart Crowell         Parchment                             10 16:49.6  5:26  

   74  1220 Ryan Decker            Midland Bullock Creek                 11 16:50.6  5:26  

   75  1143 Mike Berns             Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      12 16:51.4  5:26  

   76  1022 David Rhodes           Benzie Central                        11 16:53.0  5:27  

   77  1227 Tony Rasch             Perry                                 12 16:54.0  5:27  

   78  1140 Jake Hernandez         Mason County Central                  11 16:55.3  5:27  

   79  1031 Ty Burk                Cass City                             12 16:55.6  5:27  

   80  1004 Gary Ezzo              Armada                                11 16:55.7  5:27  

   81  1019 Talon Morris           Benzie Central                        11 16:55.8  5:28  

   82  1056 Matt Moss              Elk Rapids                             9 16:56.2  5:28  

   83  1072 Nate Tate              Freeland                              10 16:56.4  5:28  

   84  1097 Joel Medina            Jackson Lumen Christi                 12 16:56.8  5:28  

   85  1073 Austin Jacobson        Grand Rapids West Catholic             9 16:56.9  5:28  

   86  1015 Eric Thompson          Bangor                                11 16:57.6  5:28  

   87  1231 Nick Albertson         Riverview Gabriel Richard             11 16:58.5  5:28  

   88  1190 Nicholas Pawlowski     Bad Axe                               11 16:58.8  5:28  

   89  1090 Korey Caulkins         Hillsdale                             12 16:59.1  5:29  

   90  1193 Joe Sapp               Bloomingdale                          11 16:59.3  5:29  

   91  1021 Nick Radionoff         Benzie Central                        10 16:59.6  5:29  

   92  1049 Deonte Pope            Detroit Communication Media Arts      12 17:00.1  5:29  

   93  1066 Ryan Burdo             Freeland                              12 17:00.2  5:29  

   94  1197 Brandon Bishop         Chesaning                             11 17:00.6  5:29  

   95  1173 Kurtis Hall            Shepherd                               9 17:00.7  5:29  

   96  1078 Caleb Teachout         Grand Rapids West Catholic            10 17:01.4  5:29  

   97  1138 Sam Bayle              Mason County Central                  12 17:02.2  5:30  

   98  1133 John Stathakis         Macomb Lutheran North                 12 17:02.9  5:30  

   99  1005 Danny Finn             Armada                                10 17:03.6  5:30  

  100  1183 Matt Regal             Whitmore Lake                         12 17:04.9  5:30  

  101  1149 Nathaniel Theobald     Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      10 17:06.0  5:31  

  102  1164 Jacob Barnes           Schoolcraft                           12 17:06.5  5:31  

  103  1011 William Hodge          Bangor                                12 17:08.9  5:32  

  104  1099 Robert Parrott         Jackson Lumen Christi                 11 17:09.3  5:32  

  105  1228 Isaac Veysey-White     Quincy                                12 17:09.4  5:32  

  106  1045 Brian Banks            Detroit Communication Media Arts      12 17:09.8  5:32  

  107  1080 Brian Clark            Grandville Calvin Christian           12 17:12.4  5:33  

  108  1163 Joe Trapp              Sanford-Meridian                      12 17:12.7  5:33  

  109  1017 William Huddleston     Benzie Central                         9 17:13.3  5:33  

  110  1071 Monte Scott            Freeland                              10 17:13.8  5:33  

  111  1174 Lynn Jones             Shepherd                              12 17:14.6  5:34  

  112  1110 Jake Holovka           Kent City                             10 17:16.1  5:34  
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  113  1102 Peter Herzog           Kalamazoo Hackett                     10 17:16.8  5:34  

  114  1199 Andrey Kloka           Clawson                               12 17:18.0  5:35  

  115   996 Joe Bauters            Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             12 17:18.3  5:35  

  116  1146 Dan Harras             Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      10 17:18.7  5:35  

  117  1202 Brandon Humphreys      Delton Kellogg                        11 17:19.5  5:35  

  118  1075 Kevin Royce            Grand Rapids West Catholic            12 17:19.7  5:35  

  119  1195 Rick Jones             Capac                                 11 17:20.0  5:35  

  120  1118 Mark List              Laingsburg                            11 17:21.1  5:36  

  121  1194 Mitch Klingler         Bronson                               11 17:21.4  5:36  

  122  1038 Kirk Acharya           Charleviox                             9 17:22.8  5:36  

  123  1185 Stephan Biggs          Addison                                9 17:23.3  5:36  

  124  1181 Ronnie Milbocker       Whitmore Lake                          9 17:24.4  5:37  

  125  1232 Chris Serement         Riverview Gabriel Richard             12 17:25.0  5:37  

  126  1158 Ken Burns              Sanford-Meridian                       9 17:25.8  5:37  

  127  1094 Seth Brunner           Jackson Lumen Christi                 12 17:26.4  5:37  

  128  1147 Alex Johnson           Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      12 17:26.5  5:37  

  129  1104 Brandon Krinock        Kalamazoo Hackett                     12 17:27.0  5:38  

  130  1107 Peter Robinson         Kalamazoo Hackett                     12 17:28.4  5:38  

  131  1200 Vince Burke            Coloma                                12 17:29.1  5:38  

  132  1042 Andrew Plude           Charleviox                             9 17:29.4  5:38  

  133  1046 Joshua Harris          Detroit Communication Media Arts      11 17:30.0  5:39  

  134  1221 Adam Terwillegar       Midland Bullock Creek                  9 17:30.3  5:39  

  135  1180 Patrik Mainez          Whitmore Lake                         11 17:30.6  5:39  

  136  1014 Saul Saucedo           Bangor                                10 17:31.4  5:39  

  137  1074 Brendon Miller         Grand Rapids West Catholic            12 17:32.0  5:39  

  138  1212 Kyle Follebout         Hemlock                               12 17:33.2  5:40  

  139  1082 Joshua Kersjes         Grandville Calvin Christian            9 17:33.5  5:40  

  140  1054 Pat Janisse            Elk Rapids                            11 17:36.3  5:41  

  141  1211 Jonathon Studer        Hart                                  11 17:37.2  5:41  

  142  1132 Nathan Schilling       Macomb Lutheran North                 12 17:38.0  5:41  

  143  1128 Zach Zingsheim         Lansing Catholic                       9 17:39.2  5:41  

  144  1179 Colton Judge           Whitmore Lake                         11 17:39.9  5:42  

  145  1081 Steven Haagsma         Grandville Calvin Christian           10 17:41.4  5:42  

  146  1166 Charlton Craig         Schoolcraft                           12 17:41.5  5:42  

  147  1219 Robert Fingerle        Marlette                              10 17:41.7  5:42  

  148  1008 Andy Sutter            Armada                                11 17:41.8  5:42  

  149  1127 Austin Winter          Lansing Catholic                       9 17:42.0  5:42  

  150  1077 Steve Sterkenburg      Grand Rapids West Catholic            12 17:43.0  5:43  

  151  1117 Ryan Hasselbach        Laingsburg                            12 17:43.4  5:43  

  152  1201 Devan Frederick        Constantine                           12 17:44.4  5:43  

  153  1204 Alex Aguilar           Detroit Cesar Chavez Academy           9 17:45.3  5:43  

  154   999 Mark Grum              Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             11 17:45.8  5:44  

  155  1191 Ryan Moreau            Birch Run                             12 17:46.5  5:44  

  156  1165 Jeremiah Barnes        Schoolcraft                           10 17:46.8  5:44  

  157  1016 David Watson           Bangor                                11 17:47.9  5:44  

  158  1059 Eric Edmond            Frankenmuth                            9 17:48.1  5:44  

  159  1189 Jeremy Pawlowski       Bad Axe                                9 17:52.1  5:46  

  160  1010 Branden Graham         Bangor                                10 17:52.7  5:46  

  161  1121 Adam Stewart           Laingsburg                            10 17:53.0  5:46  

  162  1230 Greg Westerman         Reese                                 12 17:53.8  5:46  

  163  1057 Dylan Sundberg         Elk Rapids                            10 17:54.3  5:46  

  164  1007 Robbie Okray           Armada                                10 17:55.4  5:47  

  165  1108 Jake Devoogd           Kent City                             12 17:55.8  5:47  

  166   994 Brian Pearl            Albion                                12 17:56.1  5:47  

  167  1061 Andrew Haubenstricker  Frankenmuth                           11 17:56.1  5:47  

  168  1112 Darryl Sluka           Kent City                             12 17:56.5  5:47  

  169  1126 Nick Lemmer            Lansing Catholic                      12 17:57.1  5:47  

  170  1137 Elliott Ambrose        Mason County Central                  12 17:59.7  5:48  
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  171  1131 Tim Pfund              Macomb Lutheran North                  9 17:59.8  5:48  

  172  1203 Nick Rendon            Delton Kellogg                        11 18:00.2  5:48  

  173  1100 Riley Schaff           Jackson Lumen Christi                 12 18:00.4  5:48  

  174  1000 Kevin Swastek          Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             12 18:02.0  5:49  

  175  1214 Nick Brubaker          Ida                                   11 18:03.0  5:49  

  176  1067 Jacob Card             Freeland                              10 18:03.0  5:49  

  177  1113 Jon Thebo              Kent City                             11 18:03.3  5:49  

  178  1161 Will Mapes             Sanford-Meridian                      11 18:03.5  5:49  

  179  1002 Matt Zakerski          Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             10 18:03.6  5:49  

  180  1026 Mike Daniel            Caro                                  11 18:04.5  5:50  

  181  1124 Ben Flint              Lansing Catholic                      11 18:06.6  5:50  

  182  1095 Chris Chaney           Jackson Lumen Christi                 10 18:07.0  5:50  

  183  1111 Dakota Presler         Kent City                             12 18:08.0  5:51  

  184  1167 Brandon Osterhouse     Schoolcraft                           12 18:09.4  5:51  

  185  1129 Robby Devroy           Macomb Lutheran North                 12 18:10.4  5:52  

  186  1134 Caleb Tweten           Macomb Lutheran North                 11 18:10.4  5:52  

  187  1044 Vinny Von lau          Charleviox                             9 18:10.6  5:52  

  188  1148 Zach Robinson          Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      10 18:11.0  5:52  

  189  1222 David Leos             Montrose                              11 18:11.7  5:52  

  190  1087 Casey Allen            Hillsdale                              9 18:12.4  5:52  

  191  1043 Neil Salsibury         Charleviox                            11 18:15.9  5:53  

  192  1182 John Munro             Whitmore Lake                         10 18:16.4  5:53  

  193  1109 Brad Erbes             Kent City                              9 18:17.7  5:54  

  194  1037 Clark Walsh            Cass City                             12 18:18.2  5:54  

  195  1051 LeAvery Wycoff         Detroit Communication Media Arts      12 18:22.0  5:55  

  196  1047 Travis Hornbuckle      Detroit Communication Media Arts      12 18:22.4  5:55  

  197  1035 Alex Varney            Cass City                             10 18:25.3  5:56  

  198   995 Jalen Weaver           Albion                                10 18:26.1  5:57  

  199  1144 Norman Morris          Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      11 18:27.6  5:57  

  200  1136 Nick Allen             Mason County Central                  10 18:28.4  5:57  

  201   990 Patrick Dewalt         Albion                                12 18:29.7  5:58  

  202  1135 Coleson Wrege          Macomb Lutheran North                 10 18:29.8  5:58  

  203  1003 Shelby Engle           Armada                                12 18:30.9  5:58  

  204  1027 Rico Fierros           Caro                                   9 18:34.7  5:59  

  205  1196 Chris Paluch           Capac                                 11 18:41.0  6:01  

  206  1151 Kyle Babinski          Saginaw Nouvel                        12 18:41.8  6:02  

  207  1041 Alex Gooch             Charleviox                             9 18:45.6  6:03  

  208  1063 Brandon Knoll          Frankenmuth                           10 18:47.4  6:03  

  209  1030 Matt Strasz            Caro                                   9 18:48.9  6:04  

  210  1009 Ryan Thoe              Armada                                10 18:53.0  6:05  

  211  1142 Boris Radloff          Mason County Central                   9 18:53.8  6:06  

  212  1170 Michael Wise           Schoolcraft                           10 18:54.9  6:06  

  213  1028 Cody Harper            Caro                                  12 18:56.3  6:06  

  214  1229 Jared Cartwight        Reese                                 11 18:57.4  6:07  

  215  1060 Justin French          Frankenmuth                           11 18:58.5  6:07  

  216  1032 Thomas LeValley        Cass City                             10 18:59.0  6:07  

  217  1083 Josiah Kuiper          Grandville Calvin Christian           11 19:00.9  6:08  

  218  1006 Don Goulette           Armada                                11 19:02.2  6:08  

  219  1159 David Haskin           Sanford-Meridian                      11 19:04.7  6:09  

  220  1048 Joshua McDade          Detroit Communication Media Arts      10 19:06.4  6:10  

  221  1001 Pat Theisen            Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             12 19:07.5  6:10  

  222  1050 Mitchell Small         Detroit Communication Media Arts      11 19:09.4  6:11  

  223  1105 Ryan Mattingly         Kalamazoo Hackett                      9 19:09.8  6:11  

  224   998 Josh Fons              Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard              9 19:11.1  6:11  

  225  1168 James VanOrman         Schoolcraft                           10 19:12.4  6:12  

  226   989 Abdul Al-Saadi         Albion                                11 19:15.1  6:12  

  227  1101 Tom Ankenbauer         Kalamazoo Hackett                     12 19:15.5  6:12  

  228  1062 Matt Knieling          Frankenmuth                           11 19:19.5  6:14  
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  229  1157 Sean Bremer            Sanford-Meridian                       9 19:21.8  6:15  

  230  1065 Charlie Wenzel         Frankenmuth                           11 19:27.0  6:16  

  231  1169 Chris Wise             Schoolcraft                           12 19:32.1  6:18  

  232  1233 Dan Robinson           Saginaw Swan Valley                   12 19:32.6  6:18  

  233  1052 Skyler Flannery        Elk Rapids                            11 19:36.7  6:19  

  234   992 Austin Lelle           Albion                                11 19:41.3  6:21  

  235  1103 Alex Hess              Kalamazoo Hackett                     10 19:44.5  6:22  

  236  1156 Henry Sieggreen        Saginaw Nouvel                        10 19:45.4  6:22  

  237  1024 Nick Bauerschmidt      Caro                                   9 19:47.7  6:23  

  238  1119 Zachary Little         Laingsburg                             9 19:56.8  6:26  

  239  1120 Rob Rusz               Laingsburg                            12 19:57.6  6:26  

  240  1152 Andrew Carlisle        Saginaw Nouvel                         9 20:03.5  6:28  

  241  1034 Travis Modzden         Cass City                             12 20:18.1  6:33  

  242  1115 Corey Worrall          Laingsburg                            12 20:31.4  6:37  

  243  1162 Dakota Talbot          Sanford-Meridian                      11 20:36.2  6:38  

  244  1025 Steve Bourdow          Caro                                   9 20:47.4  6:42  

  245  1153 Brandon Himmelein      Saginaw Nouvel                        12 20:55.0  6:45  

  246  1155 Ben Schuller           Saginaw Nouvel                        12 21:11.1  6:50  

  247  1150 Mike Arellano          Saginaw Nouvel                        12 21:19.6  6:52  

  248  1055 Ben Lalone             Elk Rapids                            10 21:44.3  7:00  
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1 Tony Schafer T 12 4:57 5:03 4:52 15:24 Grand Rapids West Catholic

2 Blake Allison I 11 4:56 5:04 4:56 15:29 Harrison

3 Alex Wilson T 11 4:58 5:03 4:58 15:31 Kent City

4 Paul Lewis T 11 4:57 5:03 5:06 15:42 Albion

5 David Madrigal I 11 4:57 5:07 5:13 15:49 Durand

6 Joe McAvoy T 12 4:57 5:08 5:16 15:52 Hillsdale

7 Justin Bateson I 11 4:57 5:07 5:18 15:56 Blissfield

8 Anthony Miller T 12 5:00 5:13 5:16 16:00 Freeland

9 Zach Carpenter T 11 4:58 5:20 5:14 16:06 Whitmore Lake

10 Edwin Wainaina T 12 5:02 5:17 5:14 16:08 Grandville Calvin Christian

11 Jim Janisse T 12 5:20 5:07 5:11 16:09 Elk Rapids

12 Caleb Rhynard T 10 5:10 5:19 5:11 16:10 Shepherd

13 Stephen Tennis I 11 5:06 5:21 5:11 16:10 Hudson

14 Gareth Gose I 12 5:05 5:24 5:12 16:10 Leslie

15 Jared Lauber T 11 5:06 5:24 5:08 16:11 Mason County Central

16 Andreas Koerner T 12 5:07 5:24 5:12 16:14 Macomb Lutheran North

17 Mike Falvey T 11 5:08 5:20 5:17 16:15 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard

18 Josh Moskalewski I 12 5:07 5:20 5:16 16:15 Allendale

19 Trevor Denton I 10 5:07 5:22 5:15 16:15 Chesaning

20 Lyle Kafer T 11 5:07 5:21 5:18 16:17 Hillsdale

21 William Patterson T 12 5:06 5:25 5:15 16:18 Benzie Central

22 Taylor Heath I 11 5:10 5:20 5:15 16:18 Hanover-Horton

23 James Rogers I 11 5:12 5:20 5:13 16:18 Saginaw Valley Lutheran

24 Kenny Harris T 10 5:05 5:26 5:15 16:19 Albion

25 Brett Smith I 12 5:11 5:21 5:16 16:20 Lake Fenton

26 Matthew Melvin T 12 5:08 5:23 5:18 16:21 Bangor

27 Robert Kerby T 11 5:10 5:26 5:16 16:21 Benzie Central

28 Alex Buday T 12 5:22 5:08 5:18 16:22 Charleviox

29 Justin Krauss I 10 5:16 5:28 5:10 16:22 Perry

30 Tom Smeltzer T 11 5:11 5:25 5:17 16:24 Benzie Central

31 Ryan Donahue T 12 5:22 5:22 5:12 16:24 Jackson Lumen Christi

32 Mike Restifo T 12 5:02 5:30 5:21 16:25 Saginaw Nouvel

33 Kyle Henderson T 11 5:15 5:25 5:15 16:26 Freeland

34 Zach Harvey T 12 5:09 5:25 5:20 16:28 Lansing Catholic

35 David Silversmith T 12 5:11 5:25 5:21 16:29 Shepherd

36 Zack Potgeter I 11 5:15 5:31 5:13 16:29 Muskegon Oakridge

37 Josh Kyser T 12 5:10 5:22 5:24 16:30 Shepherd

38 Zeke Timmer T 10 5:15 5:23 5:21 16:32 Grand Rapids West Catholic

39 Paul Crum T 12 5:09 5:26 5:17 16:32 Laingsburg

40 Tyler Noble T 12 5:19 5:29 5:13 16:32 Shepherd

41 Craig Kommel I 11 5:14 5:28 5:19 16:32 Ithaca

42 Nathan Briggs T 12 5:14 5:28 5:21 16:35 Mason County Central

43 Kyle Vaneerden T 12 5:18 5:24 5:21 16:37 Grandville Calvin Christian

44 Mike Borton T 10 5:13 5:32 5:20 16:37 Hillsdale

45 Drew Ward T 10 5:09 5:26 5:27 16:37 Whitmore Lake

46 Michael Kilbreath T 12 5:22 5:29 5:20 16:38 Sanford-Meridian

47 Jared Gilbert T 12 5:15 5:31 5:23 16:38 Shepherd

DIVISION 3 - BOYS
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48 Don Tobias I 12 5:15 5:27 5:21 16:38 Almont

49 Michael Ledford I 12 5:13 5:27 5:24 16:38 Harrison

50 Nick Smith I 11 4:57 5:10 5:45 16:38 Ida

51 Andrew Reidsma T 11 5:18 5:24 5:23 16:39 Grandville Calvin Christian

52 Sebastian Reisch T 11 5:17 5:28 5:20 16:39 Hillsdale

53 Andy Raymond I 11 5:10 5:27 5:31 16:40 Erie Mason

54 Ryan Pickvet I 12 5:09 5:29 5:30 16:40 Standish-Sterling

55 Elijah Batchelor T 10 5:17 5:30 5:24 16:42 Hillsdale

56 Grant Goodspeed I 12 5:12 5:28 5:28 16:42 St. Louis

57 Lukas Varney T 12 5:05 5:25 5:33 16:43 Cass City

58 Ryan Sundberg T 12 5:27 5:21 5:26 16:44 Elk Rapids

59 Dewey Mabe T 12 5:07 5:33 5:33 16:45 Cass City

60 Brendan Molony T 11 5:09 5:31 5:29 16:45 Kalamazoo Hackett

61 Tommy Matuszak T 11 5:12 5:30 5:29 16:46 Caro

62 Eric Buday T 10 5:27 5:27 5:24 16:46 Charleviox

63 Cyle Rogotzke I 12 5:11 5:30 5:30 16:46 Hanover-Horton

64 Lorenzo Martinez T 12 5:14 5:32 5:26 16:47 Bangor

65 Neil Noack T 11 5:18 5:30 5:26 16:47 Freeland

66 Spencer Pageau T 10 5:21 5:28 5:25 16:47 Jackson Lumen Christi

67 Alex Shepherd I 12 5:17 5:24 5:32 16:48 Allendale

68 Ben Sievert T 10 5:30 5:27 5:22 16:49 Frankenmuth

69 Kevin Bergeron T 12 5:20 5:31 5:30 16:49 Lansing Catholic

70 Jacob Fortman I 11 5:10 5:33 5:29 16:49 Perry

71 Michael Castellani T 12 5:20 5:32 5:26 16:50 Lansing Catholic

72 Jeff Grzywinski T 11 5:17 5:34 5:32 16:50 Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central

73 Stuart Crowell I 10 5:16 5:33 5:30 16:50 Parchment

74 Ryan Decker I 11 5:13 5:33 5:26 16:51 Midland Bullock Creek

75 Mike Berns T 12 5:20 5:32 5:32 16:52 Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central

76 David Rhodes T 11 5:15 5:33 5:34 16:53 Benzie Central

77 Tony Rasch I 12 5:14 5:33 5:32 16:54 Perry

78 Gary Ezzo T 11 5:26 5:31 5:25 16:56 Armada

79 Talon Morris T 11 5:14 5:38 5:32 16:56 Benzie Central

80 Ty Burk T 12 5:13 5:37 5:33 16:56 Cass City

81 Jake Hernandez T 11 5:17 5:39 5:28 16:56 Mason County Central

82 Matt Moss T 9 5:32 5:31 5:23 16:57 Elk Rapids

83 Nate Tate T 10 5:16 5:32 5:36 16:57 Freeland

84 Austin Jacobson T 9 5:25 5:32 5:29 16:57 Grand Rapids West Catholic

85 Joel Medina T 12 5:26 5:31 5:28 16:57 Jackson Lumen Christi

86 Eric Thompson T 11 5:08 5:35 5:37 16:58 Bangor

87 Nicholas Pawlowski I 11 5:17 5:36 5:33 16:59 Bad Axe

88 Nick Albertson I 11 5:13 5:40 5:32 16:59 Riverview Gabriel Richard

89 Nick Radionoff T 10 5:17 5:41 5:28 17:00 Benzie Central

90 Korey Caulkins T 12 5:18 5:38 5:31 17:00 Hillsdale

91 Joe Sapp I 11 5:00 5:39 5:42 17:00 Bloomingdale

92 Deonte Pope T 12 5:08 5:27 5:47 17:01 Detroit Communication Media Arts

93 Ryan Burdo T 12 5:18 5:37 5:35 17:01 Freeland

94 Kurtis Hall T 9 5:24 5:37 5:27 17:01 Shepherd
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95 Brandon Bishop I 11 5:21 5:36 5:32 17:01 Chesaning

96 Caleb Teachout T 10 5:26 5:35 5:32 17:02 Grand Rapids West Catholic

97 John Stathakis T 12 5:16 5:43 5:36 17:03 Macomb Lutheran North

98 Sam Bayle T 12 5:14 5:38 5:36 17:03 Mason County Central

99 Danny Finn T 10 5:26 5:35 5:32 17:04 Armada

100 Matt Regal T 12 5:29 5:37 5:26 17:05 Whitmore Lake

101 Nathaniel Theobald T 10 5:18 5:42 5:36 17:06 Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central

102 Jacob Barnes T 12 5:26 5:29 5:39 17:07 Schoolcraft

103 William Hodge T 12 5:17 5:40 5:36 17:09 Bangor

104 Brian Banks T 12 5:24 5:43 5:34 17:10 Detroit Communication Media Arts

105 Robert Parrott T 11 5:33 5:40 5:25 17:10 Jackson Lumen Christi

106 Isaac Veysey-White I 12 5:22 5:36 5:37 17:10 Quincy

107 Brian Clark T 12 5:29 5:46 5:31 17:13 Grandville Calvin Christian

108 Joe Trapp T 12 5:24 5:46 5:34 17:13 Sanford-Meridian

109 William Huddleston T 9 5:22 5:42 5:39 17:14 Benzie Central

110 Monte Scott T 10 5:18 5:43 5:41 17:14 Freeland

111 Lynn Jones T 12 5:25 5:40 5:38 17:15 Shepherd

112 Peter Herzog T 10 5:23 5:44 5:39 17:17 Kalamazoo Hackett

113 Jake Holovka T 10 5:33 5:39 5:34 17:17 Kent City

114 Andrey Kloka I 12 5:19 5:48 5:40 17:18 Clawson

115 Joe Bauters T 12 5:22 5:40 5:41 17:19 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard

116 Dan Harras T 10 5:30 5:40 5:36 17:19 Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central

117 Kevin Royce T 12 5:26 5:47 5:38 17:20 Grand Rapids West Catholic

118 Rick Jones I 11 5:19 5:48 5:37 17:20 Capac

119 Brandon Humphreys I 11 5:31 5:44 5:31 17:20 Delton Kellogg

120 Mark List T 11 5:27 5:44 5:36 17:22 Laingsburg

121 Mitch Klingler I 11 5:27 5:43 5:35 17:22 Bronson

122 Kirk Acharya T 9 5:29 5:43 5:39 17:23 Charleviox

123 Stephan Biggs I 9 5:23 5:46 5:41 17:24 Addison

124 Ronnie Milbocker T 9 5:24 5:45 5:41 17:25 Whitmore Lake

125 Chris Serement I 12 5:23 5:45 5:45 17:25 Riverview Gabriel Richard

126 Ken Burns T 9 5:24 5:46 5:42 17:26 Sanford-Meridian

127 Seth Brunner T 12 5:27 5:46 5:42 17:27 Jackson Lumen Christi

128 Brandon Krinock T 12 5:22 5:45 5:45 17:27 Kalamazoo Hackett

129 Alex Johnson T 12 5:23 5:46 5:48 17:27 Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central

130 Peter Robinson T 12 5:27 5:45 5:45 17:29 Kalamazoo Hackett

131 Andrew Plude T 9 5:29 5:45 5:42 17:30 Charleviox

132 Joshua Harris T 11 5:25 5:54 5:43 17:30 Detroit Communication Media Arts

133 Vince Burke I 12 5:28 5:49 5:38 17:30 Coloma

134 Patrik Mainez T 11 5:21 5:46 5:47 17:31 Whitmore Lake

135 Adam Terwillegar I 9 5:23 5:48 5:49 17:31 Midland Bullock Creek

136 Saul Saucedo T 10 5:28 5:49 5:44 17:32 Bangor

137 Brendon Miller T 12 5:34 5:49 5:39 17:32 Grand Rapids West Catholic

138 Joshua Kersjes T 9 5:39 5:44 5:37 17:34 Grandville Calvin Christian

139 Kyle Follebout I 12 5:38 5:59 5:27 17:34 Hemlock

140 Pat Janisse T 11 5:34 5:44 5:42 17:37 Elk Rapids

141 Nathan Schilling T 12 5:36 5:51 5:36 17:38 Macomb Lutheran North
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142 Jonathon Studer I 11 5:29 5:45 5:48 17:38 Hart

143 Zach Zingsheim T 9 5:36 5:51 5:42 17:40 Lansing Catholic

144 Colton Judge T 11 5:24 5:53 5:47 17:40 Whitmore Lake

145 Andy Sutter T 11 5:33 5:54 5:41 17:42 Armada

146 Steven Haagsma T 10 5:39 5:45 5:47 17:42 Grandville Calvin Christian

147 Austin Winter T 9 5:33 5:45 5:51 17:42 Lansing Catholic

148 Charlton Craig T 12 5:51 5:53 5:28 17:42 Schoolcraft

149 Robert Fingerle I 10 5:23 5:54 5:52 17:42 Marlette

150 Steve Sterkenburg T 12 5:26 5:45 5:55 17:43 Grand Rapids West Catholic

151 Ryan Hasselbach T 12 5:30 5:59 5:42 17:44 Laingsburg

152 Devan Frederick I 12 5:32 5:56 5:43 17:45 Constantine

153 Mark Grum T 11 5:22 5:57 5:53 17:46 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard

154 Alex Aguilar I 9 5:23 5:55 5:50 17:46 Detroit Cesar Chavez Academy

155 Jeremiah Barnes T 10 5:48 5:49 5:36 17:47 Schoolcraft

156 Ryan Moreau I 12 5:07 5:34 6:14 17:47 Birch Run

157 David Watson T 11 5:17 5:46 6:06 17:48 Bangor

158 Eric Edmond T 9 5:41 5:57 5:40 17:49 Frankenmuth

159 Branden Graham T 10 5:28 5:54 5:56 17:53 Bangor

160 Adam Stewart T 10 5:34 6:00 5:45 17:53 Laingsburg

161 Jeremy Pawlowski I 9 5:35 5:55 5:50 17:53 Bad Axe

162 Greg Westerman I 12 5:34 5:53 5:51 17:54 Reese

163 Dylan Sundberg T 10 5:35 5:51 5:54 17:55 Elk Rapids

164 Robbie Okray T 10 5:34 5:56 5:51 17:56 Armada

165 Jake Devoogd T 12 5:40 5:53 5:49 17:56 Kent City

166 Brian Pearl T 12 5:29 6:08 5:52 17:57 Albion

167 Andrew Haubenstricker T 11 5:44 5:57 5:44 17:57 Frankenmuth

168 Darryl Sluka T 12 5:33 5:51 5:52 17:57 Kent City

169 Nick Lemmer T 12 5:36 5:59 5:53 17:58 Lansing Catholic

170 Tim Pfund T 9 5:34 6:02 5:51 18:00 Macomb Lutheran North

171 Elliott Ambrose T 12 5:31 6:04 5:53 18:00 Mason County Central

172 Riley Schaff T 12 5:50 5:58 5:39 18:01 Jackson Lumen Christi

173 Nick Rendon I 11 5:30 5:54 6:02 18:01 Delton Kellogg

174 Kevin Swastek T 12 5:38 5:45 6:02 18:02 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard

175 Jacob Card T 10 5:45 6:01 5:50 18:03 Freeland

176 Nick Brubaker I 11 5:36 6:02 5:48 18:03 Ida

177 Matt Zakerski T 10 5:38 5:57 5:55 18:04 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard

178 Jon Thebo T 11 5:40 6:03 5:50 18:04 Kent City

179 Will Mapes T 11 5:43 5:59 5:43 18:04 Sanford-Meridian

180 Mike Daniel T 11 5:42 5:59 5:53 18:05 Caro

181 Chris Chaney T 10 5:50 5:59 5:46 18:07 Jackson Lumen Christi

182 Ben Flint T 11 5:35 6:00 5:58 18:07 Lansing Catholic

183 Dakota Presler T 12 5:44 6:05 5:45 18:08 Kent City

184 Brandon Osterhouse T 12 5:49 5:53 5:51 18:10 Schoolcraft

185 Vinny Von lau T 9 5:48 6:04 5:44 18:11 Charleviox

186 Robby Devroy T 12 5:39 6:04 5:56 18:11 Macomb Lutheran North

187 Caleb Tweten T 11 5:41 6:05 5:53 18:11 Macomb Lutheran North

188 Zach Robinson T 10 5:47 6:02 5:53 18:11 Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 1, 2008

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, MI

PL. NAME R GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile TIME SCHOOL

DIVISION 3 - BOYS

189 David Leos I 11 5:38 6:05 5:55 18:12 Montrose

190 Casey Allen T 9 5:43 5:57 5:57 18:13 Hillsdale

191 Neil Salsibury T 11 5:50 6:02 5:54 18:16 Charleviox

192 John Munro T 10 5:32 6:10 6:03 18:17 Whitmore Lake

193 Brad Erbes T 9 5:42 6:05 5:56 18:18 Kent City

194 Clark Walsh T 12 5:34 6:10 6:01 18:19 Cass City

195 LeAvery Wycoff T 12 5:49 6:11 5:51 18:22 Detroit Communication Media Arts

196 Travis Hornbuckle T 12 5:41 6:12 5:55 18:23 Detroit Communication Media Arts

197 Alex Varney T 10 5:38 6:10 6:03 18:26 Cass City

198 Jalen Weaver T 10 5:30 6:06 6:07 18:27 Albion

199 Norman Morris T 11 5:47 6:03 6:01 18:28 Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central

200 Nick Allen T 10 5:39 6:11 6:05 18:29 Mason County Central

201 Patrick Dewalt T 12 5:46 6:13 6:00 18:30 Albion

202 Coleson Wrege T 10 5:48 6:21 5:54 18:30 Macomb Lutheran North

203 Shelby Engle T 12 5:37 6:11 6:05 18:31 Armada

204 Rico Fierros T 9 5:46 6:02 6:09 18:35 Caro

205 Chris Paluch I 11 5:34 6:16 6:12 18:41 Capac

206 Kyle Babinski T 12 5:40 6:10 6:17 18:42 Saginaw Nouvel

207 Alex Gooch T 9 5:52 6:18 6:03 18:46 Charleviox

208 Brandon Knoll T 10 5:53 6:14 6:04 18:48 Frankenmuth

209 Matt Strasz T 9 6:04 6:11 5:58 18:49 Caro

210 Ryan Thoe T 10 5:57 6:20 6:02 18:53 Armada

211 Boris Radloff T 9 5:41 6:23 6:17 18:54 Mason County Central

212 Michael Wise T 10 6:08 6:16 5:59 18:55 Schoolcraft

213 Cody Harper T 12 6:03 6:25 5:56 18:57 Caro

214 Jared Cartwight I 11 5:56 6:19 6:05 18:58 Reese

215 Thomas LeValley T 10 6:02 6:19 6:05 18:59 Cass City

216 Justin French T 11 6:00 6:18 6:10 18:59 Frankenmuth

217 Josiah Kuiper T 11 5:57 6:20 6:11 19:01 Grandville Calvin Christian

218 Don Goulette T 11 5:45 6:25 6:15 19:03 Armada

219 David Haskin T 11 5:59 6:21 6:10 19:05 Sanford-Meridian

220 Joshua McDade T 10 5:52 6:16 6:19 19:07 Detroit Communication Media Arts

221 Pat Theisen T 12 6:04 6:22 6:07 19:08 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard

222 Mitchell Small T 11 5:55 6:19 6:22 19:10 Detroit Communication Media Arts

223 Ryan Mattingly T 9 6:05 6:21 6:09 19:10 Kalamazoo Hackett

224 Josh Fons T 9 6:04 6:30 6:02 19:12 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard

225 James VanOrman T 10 6:11 6:23 6:03 19:13 Schoolcraft

226 Abdul Al-Saadi T 11 5:47 6:31 6:20 19:16 Albion

227 Tom Ankenbauer T 12 6:05 6:22 6:14 19:16 Kalamazoo Hackett

228 Matt Knieling T 11 6:00 6:26 6:18 19:20 Frankenmuth

229 Sean Bremer T 9 5:59 6:22 6:20 19:22 Sanford-Meridian

230 Charlie Wenzel T 11 6:07 6:31 6:19 19:27 Frankenmuth

231 Chris Wise T 12 6:11 6:25 6:20 19:33 Schoolcraft

232 Dan Robinson I 12 5:45 6:32 6:37 19:33 Saginaw Swan Valley

233 Skyler Flannery T 11 6:09 6:31 6:22 19:37 Elk Rapids

234 Austin Lelle T 11 6:01 6:36 6:24 19:42 Albion

235 Alex Hess T 10 6:16 6:33 6:19 19:45 Kalamazoo Hackett
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 1, 2008

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, MI

PL. NAME R GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile TIME SCHOOL

DIVISION 3 - BOYS

236 Henry Sieggreen T 10 6:00 6:31 6:37 19:46 Saginaw Nouvel

237 Nick Bauerschmidt T 9 6:05 6:37 6:26 19:48 Caro

238 Zachary Little T 9 6:07 6:42 6:31 19:57 Laingsburg

239 Rob Rusz T 12 6:08 6:43 6:26 19:58 Laingsburg

240 Andrew Carlisle T 9 6:18 6:40 6:29 20:04 Saginaw Nouvel

241 Travis Modzden T 12 6:17 6:50 6:33 20:19 Cass City

242 Corey Worrall T 12 6:19 6:51 6:37 20:32 Laingsburg

243 Dakota Talbot T 11 6:20 6:57 6:43 20:37 Sanford-Meridian

244 Steve Bourdow T 9 6:28 7:07 6:33 20:48 Caro

245 Brandon Himmelein T 12 6:13 7:00 7:03 20:55 Saginaw Nouvel

246 Ben Schuller T 12 6:27 7:23 6:42 21:12 Saginaw Nouvel

247 Mike Arellano T 12 6:27 7:14 6:57 21:20 Saginaw Nouvel

248 Ben Lalone T 10 6:29 7:22 7:09 21:45 Elk Rapids
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                       MHSAA LP CROSS COUNTRY FINALS 

                     MICHIGAN INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY  

              BROOKLYN, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 1, 2008 

 

                          GRADE RESULTS - D3 BOYS 

 

 

 

Freshman Athletes 

 

GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 Matt Moss              Elk Rapids                             9 16:56.2  

    2 Austin Jacobson        Grand Rapids West Catholic             9 16:56.9  

    3 Kurtis Hall            Shepherd                               9 17:00.7  

    4 William Huddleston     Benzie Central                         9 17:13.3  

    5 Kirk Acharya           Charleviox                             9 17:22.8  

    6 Stephan Biggs          Addison                                9 17:23.3  

    7 Ronnie Milbocker       Whitmore Lake                          9 17:24.4  

    8 Ken Burns              Sanford-Meridian                       9 17:25.8  

    9 Andrew Plude           Charleviox                             9 17:29.4  

   10 Adam Terwillegar       Midland Bullock Creek                  9 17:30.3  

   11 Joshua Kersjes         Grandville Calvin Christian            9 17:33.5  

   12 Zach Zingsheim         Lansing Catholic                       9 17:39.2  

   13 Austin Winter          Lansing Catholic                       9 17:42.0  

   14 Alex Aguilar           Detroit Cesar Chavez Academy           9 17:45.3  

   15 Eric Edmond            Frankenmuth                            9 17:48.1  

   16 Jeremy Pawlowski       Bad Axe                                9 17:52.1  

   17 Tim Pfund              Macomb Lutheran North                  9 17:59.8  

   18 Vinny Von lau          Charleviox                             9 18:10.6  

   19 Casey Allen            Hillsdale                              9 18:12.4  

   20 Brad Erbes             Kent City                              9 18:17.7  

   21 Rico Fierros           Caro                                   9 18:34.7  

   22 Alex Gooch             Charleviox                             9 18:45.6  

   23 Matt Strasz            Caro                                   9 18:48.9  

   24 Boris Radloff          Mason County Central                   9 18:53.8  

   25 Ryan Mattingly         Kalamazoo Hackett                      9 19:09.8  

   26 Josh Fons              Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard              9 19:11.1  

   27 Sean Bremer            Sanford-Meridian                       9 19:21.8  

   28 Nick Bauerschmidt      Caro                                   9 19:47.7  

   29 Zachary Little         Laingsburg                             9 19:56.8  

   30 Andrew Carlisle        Saginaw Nouvel                         9 20:03.5  

   31 Steve Bourdow          Caro                                   9 20:47.4  

 

Sophomore Athletes 

 

GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 Caleb Rhynard          Shepherd                              10 16:09.8  

    2 Trevor Denton          Chesaning                             10 16:14.4  

    3 Kenny Harris           Albion                                10 16:18.8  

    4 Justin Krauss          Perry                                 10 16:22.0  

    5 Zeke Timmer            Grand Rapids West Catholic            10 16:31.7  

    6 Drew Ward              Whitmore Lake                         10 16:36.5  

    7 Mike Borton            Hillsdale                             10 16:36.5  

    8 Elijah Batchelor       Hillsdale                             10 16:41.3  

    9 Eric Buday             Charleviox                            10 16:45.1  

   10 Spencer Pageau         Jackson Lumen Christi                 10 16:46.8  
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   11 Ben Sievert            Frankenmuth                           10 16:48.6  

   12 Stuart Crowell         Parchment                             10 16:49.6  

   13 Nate Tate              Freeland                              10 16:56.4  

   14 Nick Radionoff         Benzie Central                        10 16:59.6  

   15 Caleb Teachout         Grand Rapids West Catholic            10 17:01.4  

   16 Danny Finn             Armada                                10 17:03.6  

   17 Nathaniel Theobald     Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      10 17:06.0  

   18 Monte Scott            Freeland                              10 17:13.8  

   19 Jake Holovka           Kent City                             10 17:16.1  

   20 Peter Herzog           Kalamazoo Hackett                     10 17:16.8  

   21 Dan Harras             Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      10 17:18.7  

   22 Saul Saucedo           Bangor                                10 17:31.4  

   23 Steven Haagsma         Grandville Calvin Christian           10 17:41.4  

   24 Robert Fingerle        Marlette                              10 17:41.7  

   25 Jeremiah Barnes        Schoolcraft                           10 17:46.8  

   26 Branden Graham         Bangor                                10 17:52.7  

   27 Adam Stewart           Laingsburg                            10 17:53.0  

   28 Dylan Sundberg         Elk Rapids                            10 17:54.3  

   29 Robbie Okray           Armada                                10 17:55.4  

   30 Jacob Card             Freeland                              10 18:03.0  

   31 Matt Zakerski          Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             10 18:03.6  

   32 Chris Chaney           Jackson Lumen Christi                 10 18:07.0  

   33 Zach Robinson          Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      10 18:11.0  

   34 John Munro             Whitmore Lake                         10 18:16.4  

   35 Alex Varney            Cass City                             10 18:25.3  

   36 Jalen Weaver           Albion                                10 18:26.1  

   37 Nick Allen             Mason County Central                  10 18:28.4  

   38 Coleson Wrege          Macomb Lutheran North                 10 18:29.8  

   39 Brandon Knoll          Frankenmuth                           10 18:47.4  

   40 Ryan Thoe              Armada                                10 18:53.0  

   41 Michael Wise           Schoolcraft                           10 18:54.9  

   42 Thomas LeValley        Cass City                             10 18:59.0  

   43 Joshua McDade          Detroit Communication Media Arts      10 19:06.4  

   44 James VanOrman         Schoolcraft                           10 19:12.4  

   45 Alex Hess              Kalamazoo Hackett                     10 19:44.5  

   46 Henry Sieggreen        Saginaw Nouvel                        10 19:45.4  

   47 Ben Lalone             Elk Rapids                            10 21:44.3  

 

Junior Athletes 

 

GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 Blake Allison          Harrison                              11 15:28.4  

    2 Alex Wilson            Kent City                             11 15:30.9  

    3 Paul Lewis             Albion                                11 15:41.2  

    4 David Madrigal         Durand                                11 15:48.2  

    5 Justin Bateson         Blissfield                            11 15:55.3  

    6 Zach Carpenter         Whitmore Lake                         11 16:05.5  

    7 Stephen Tennis         Hudson                                11 16:09.4  

    8 Jared Lauber           Mason County Central                  11 16:10.7  

    9 Mike Falvey            Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             11 16:14.7  

   10 Lyle Kafer             Hillsdale                             11 16:16.1  

   11 James Rogers           Saginaw Valley Lutheran               11 16:17.3  

   12 Taylor Heath           Hanover-Horton                        11 16:17.4  

   13 Robert Kerby           Benzie Central                        11 16:20.3  

   14 Tom Smeltzer           Benzie Central                        11 16:23.4  

   15 Kyle Henderson         Freeland                              11 16:25.4  

   16 Zack Potgeter          Muskegon Oakridge                     11 16:28.8  
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   17 Craig Kommel           Ithaca                                11 16:31.2  

   18 Nick Smith             Ida                                   11 16:37.6  

   19 Sebastian Reisch       Hillsdale                             11 16:38.1  

   20 Andrew Reidsma         Grandville Calvin Christian           11 16:38.8  

   21 Andy Raymond           Erie Mason                            11 16:39.5  

   22 Brendan Molony         Kalamazoo Hackett                     11 16:44.2  

   23 Tommy Matuszak         Caro                                  11 16:45.5  

   24 Neil Noack             Freeland                              11 16:46.5  

   25 Jacob Fortman          Perry                                 11 16:48.3  

   26 Jeff Grzywinski        Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      11 16:49.3  

   27 Ryan Decker            Midland Bullock Creek                 11 16:50.6  

   28 David Rhodes           Benzie Central                        11 16:53.0  

   29 Jake Hernandez         Mason County Central                  11 16:55.3  

   30 Gary Ezzo              Armada                                11 16:55.7  

   31 Talon Morris           Benzie Central                        11 16:55.8  

   32 Eric Thompson          Bangor                                11 16:57.6  

   33 Nick Albertson         Riverview Gabriel Richard             11 16:58.5  

   34 Nicholas Pawlowski     Bad Axe                               11 16:58.8  

   35 Joe Sapp               Bloomingdale                          11 16:59.3  

   36 Brandon Bishop         Chesaning                             11 17:00.6  

   37 Robert Parrott         Jackson Lumen Christi                 11 17:09.3  

   38 Brandon Humphreys      Delton Kellogg                        11 17:19.5  

   39 Rick Jones             Capac                                 11 17:20.0  

   40 Mark List              Laingsburg                            11 17:21.1  

   41 Mitch Klingler         Bronson                               11 17:21.4  

   42 Joshua Harris          Detroit Communication Media Arts      11 17:30.0  

   43 Patrik Mainez          Whitmore Lake                         11 17:30.6  

   44 Pat Janisse            Elk Rapids                            11 17:36.3  

   45 Jonathon Studer        Hart                                  11 17:37.2  

   46 Colton Judge           Whitmore Lake                         11 17:39.9  

   47 Andy Sutter            Armada                                11 17:41.8  

   48 Mark Grum              Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             11 17:45.8  

   49 David Watson           Bangor                                11 17:47.9  

   50 Andrew Haubenstricker  Frankenmuth                           11 17:56.1  

   51 Nick Rendon            Delton Kellogg                        11 18:00.2  

   52 Nick Brubaker          Ida                                   11 18:03.0  

   53 Jon Thebo              Kent City                             11 18:03.3  

   54 Will Mapes             Sanford-Meridian                      11 18:03.5  

   55 Mike Daniel            Caro                                  11 18:04.5  

   56 Ben Flint              Lansing Catholic                      11 18:06.6  

   57 Caleb Tweten           Macomb Lutheran North                 11 18:10.4  

   58 David Leos             Montrose                              11 18:11.7  

   59 Neil Salsibury         Charleviox                            11 18:15.9  

   60 Norman Morris          Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      11 18:27.6  

   61 Chris Paluch           Capac                                 11 18:41.0  

   62 Jared Cartwight        Reese                                 11 18:57.4  

   63 Justin French          Frankenmuth                           11 18:58.5  

   64 Josiah Kuiper          Grandville Calvin Christian           11 19:00.9  

   65 Don Goulette           Armada                                11 19:02.2  

   66 David Haskin           Sanford-Meridian                      11 19:04.7  

   67 Mitchell Small         Detroit Communication Media Arts      11 19:09.4  

   68 Abdul Al-Saadi         Albion                                11 19:15.1  

   69 Matt Knieling          Frankenmuth                           11 19:19.5  

   70 Charlie Wenzel         Frankenmuth                           11 19:27.0  

   71 Skyler Flannery        Elk Rapids                            11 19:36.7  

   72 Austin Lelle           Albion                                11 19:41.3  

   73 Dakota Talbot          Sanford-Meridian                      11 20:36.2  
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Senior Athletes 

 

GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 Tony Schafer           Grand Rapids West Catholic            12 15:23.8  

    2 Joe McAvoy             Hillsdale                             12 15:51.1  

    3 Anthony Miller         Freeland                              12 15:59.5  

    4 Edwin Wainaina         Grandville Calvin Christian           12 16:07.1  

    5 Jim Janisse            Elk Rapids                            12 16:08.3  

    6 Gareth Gose            Leslie                                12 16:09.8  

    7 Andreas Koerner        Macomb Lutheran North                 12 16:13.3  

    8 Josh Moskalewski       Allendale                             12 16:14.3  

    9 William Patterson      Benzie Central                        12 16:17.9  

   10 Brett Smith            Lake Fenton                           12 16:19.2  

   11 Matthew Melvin         Bangor                                12 16:20.9  

   12 Alex Buday             Charleviox                            12 16:21.1  

   13 Ryan Donahue           Jackson Lumen Christi                 12 16:23.7  

   14 Mike Restifo           Saginaw Nouvel                        12 16:24.1  

   15 Zach Harvey            Lansing Catholic                      12 16:27.2  

   16 David Silversmith      Shepherd                              12 16:28.8  

   17 Josh Kyser             Shepherd                              12 16:29.4  

   18 Tyler Noble            Shepherd                              12 16:31.7  

   19 Paul Crum              Laingsburg                            12 16:31.8  

   20 Nathan Briggs          Mason County Central                  12 16:34.9  

   21 Kyle Vaneerden         Grandville Calvin Christian           12 16:36.2  

   22 Don Tobias             Almont                                12 16:37.5  

   23 Michael Ledford        Harrison                              12 16:37.7  

   24 Jared Gilbert          Shepherd                              12 16:38.0  

   25 Michael Kilbreath      Sanford-Meridian                      12 16:38.0  

   26 Ryan Pickvet           Standish-Sterling                     12 16:39.1  

   27 Grant Goodspeed        St. Louis                             12 16:41.8  

   28 Lukas Varney           Cass City                             12 16:42.4  

   29 Ryan Sundberg          Elk Rapids                            12 16:43.8  

   30 Dewey Mabe             Cass City                             12 16:44.7  

   31 Cyle Rogotzke          Hanover-Horton                        12 16:45.2  

   32 Lorenzo Martinez       Bangor                                12 16:46.1  

   33 Alex Shepherd          Allendale                             12 16:47.9  

   34 Kevin Bergeron         Lansing Catholic                      12 16:48.8  

   35 Michael Castellani     Lansing Catholic                      12 16:49.3  

   36 Mike Berns             Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      12 16:51.4  

   37 Tony Rasch             Perry                                 12 16:54.0  

   38 Ty Burk                Cass City                             12 16:55.6  

   39 Joel Medina            Jackson Lumen Christi                 12 16:56.8  

   40 Korey Caulkins         Hillsdale                             12 16:59.1  

   41 Deonte Pope            Detroit Communication Media Arts      12 17:00.1  

   42 Ryan Burdo             Freeland                              12 17:00.2  

   43 Sam Bayle              Mason County Central                  12 17:02.2  

   44 John Stathakis         Macomb Lutheran North                 12 17:02.9  

   45 Matt Regal             Whitmore Lake                         12 17:04.9  

   46 Jacob Barnes           Schoolcraft                           12 17:06.5  

   47 William Hodge          Bangor                                12 17:08.9  

   48 Isaac Veysey-White     Quincy                                12 17:09.4  

   49 Brian Banks            Detroit Communication Media Arts      12 17:09.8  

   50 Brian Clark            Grandville Calvin Christian           12 17:12.4  

   51 Joe Trapp              Sanford-Meridian                      12 17:12.7  

   52 Lynn Jones             Shepherd                              12 17:14.6  

   53 Andrey Kloka           Clawson                               12 17:18.0  

   54 Joe Bauters            Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             12 17:18.3  



MHSAA LP Cross Country 

** FINALS ** 

November 1, 2008 

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, MI 

 

 

Great Lakes ChampionChip, Inc 

www.greatlakeschampionchip.com 
11/1/2008 11:37:57 AM                                                                                                                                                             Page 5 of 5 

 
   55 Kevin Royce            Grand Rapids West Catholic            12 17:19.7  

   56 Chris Serement         Riverview Gabriel Richard             12 17:25.0  

   57 Seth Brunner           Jackson Lumen Christi                 12 17:26.4  

   58 Alex Johnson           Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      12 17:26.5  

   59 Brandon Krinock        Kalamazoo Hackett                     12 17:27.0  

   60 Peter Robinson         Kalamazoo Hackett                     12 17:28.4  

   61 Vince Burke            Coloma                                12 17:29.1  

   62 Brendon Miller         Grand Rapids West Catholic            12 17:32.0  

   63 Kyle Follebout         Hemlock                               12 17:33.2  

   64 Nathan Schilling       Macomb Lutheran North                 12 17:38.0  

   65 Charlton Craig         Schoolcraft                           12 17:41.5  

   66 Steve Sterkenburg      Grand Rapids West Catholic            12 17:43.0  

   67 Ryan Hasselbach        Laingsburg                            12 17:43.4  

   68 Devan Frederick        Constantine                           12 17:44.4  

   69 Ryan Moreau            Birch Run                             12 17:46.5  

   70 Greg Westerman         Reese                                 12 17:53.8  

   71 Jake Devoogd           Kent City                             12 17:55.8  

   72 Brian Pearl            Albion                                12 17:56.1  

   73 Darryl Sluka           Kent City                             12 17:56.5  

   74 Nick Lemmer            Lansing Catholic                      12 17:57.1  

   75 Elliott Ambrose        Mason County Central                  12 17:59.7  

   76 Riley Schaff           Jackson Lumen Christi                 12 18:00.4  

   77 Kevin Swastek          Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             12 18:02.0  

   78 Dakota Presler         Kent City                             12 18:08.0  

   79 Brandon Osterhouse     Schoolcraft                           12 18:09.4  

   80 Robby Devroy           Macomb Lutheran North                 12 18:10.4  

   81 Clark Walsh            Cass City                             12 18:18.2  

   82 LeAvery Wycoff         Detroit Communication Media Arts      12 18:22.0  

   83 Travis Hornbuckle      Detroit Communication Media Arts      12 18:22.4  

   84 Patrick Dewalt         Albion                                12 18:29.7  

   85 Shelby Engle           Armada                                12 18:30.9  

   86 Kyle Babinski          Saginaw Nouvel                        12 18:41.8  

   87 Cody Harper            Caro                                  12 18:56.3  

   88 Pat Theisen            Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             12 19:07.5  

   89 Tom Ankenbauer         Kalamazoo Hackett                     12 19:15.5  

   90 Chris Wise             Schoolcraft                           12 19:32.1  

   91 Dan Robinson           Saginaw Swan Valley                   12 19:32.6  

   92 Rob Rusz               Laingsburg                            12 19:57.6  

   93 Travis Modzden         Cass City                             12 20:18.1  

   94 Corey Worrall          Laingsburg                            12 20:31.4  

   95 Brandon Himmelein      Saginaw Nouvel                        12 20:55.0  

   96 Ben Schuller           Saginaw Nouvel                        12 21:11.1  

   97 Mike Arellano          Saginaw Nouvel                        12 21:19.6 
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